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Cell 416.579.6704Office 905.877.2630
78 Main Street South, Georgetown

(in the Olde Downtown Core)

*Sales
Representative

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,

plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

PARK AREA, BETTER THAN NEW!

$628,900 Completely renovated with Superb Finishes, this

detached Bungalow, in Sought After Park Area, is Better

Than New, Better Than Condo or Townhouse Living! Enjoy

the Neighbourhood Lifestyle, so close to the Downtown

Core & all it has to offer. Striking updates incl Gourmet

Kitchen, custom Trim & Wainscotting, Spa Like Baths,

Finished Basement & so much more!

$779,000 Providing the Space that You & Your Family have been
looking for, this meticulously maintained Home in Park
Area is a pretty walk to North Halton Golf Club, Fairgrounds
& Downtown Core with quaint Shops, Eateries, Theatre,
Farmers’ Market & Library. Impressive Features incl Cozy
Family Rm w/Woodburning F/P & Walkout to Private Pool
sized Yard, King sized Master Retreat w/Ensuite, 1 ½ Car
Garage & Plenty of Driveway Parking.

OPEN HOusE suNdAy 2-4Pm, 7 PARKviEW Blvd GEORGETOWN
PARK AREA, BiGGER THAN iT lOOKs!

The McNally Team:
Bill, Lia & Kevin McNally

see the virtual tours
at www.willsell.ca

bill@willsell.ca • www.willsell.ca

Sales Representatives

905-873-6111

Charming 2 bedroom Century Home • Lots
of character! • Sun porch • Great room is
very spacious with high ceiling & Office
Niche • Modern kitchen & bathroom
• Separate dining room • Mature trees
• Convenient location- walk to GO station, both
high schools, splash pad, and more!

3 Bedroom, 2 bath back split set on large 54’ x
134’ lot. Good curb appeal- all brick with covered
front porch! Private backyard w/lots of mature
trees! Great layout. Large principle rms. Hardwood
throughout most of home. Finished basement w/
fireplace. Short walk to schools, parks, shopping &
brand new skate park!

Open HOuse sATuRdAy 2-4 pM
18 MuRdOck sT., GeORGeTOwn

209 cHuRcHILL Rd. n., AcTOn

5 bdrm, 5 bath Executive Home set on 2 country acres. 3,743 sq ft. Dream kitchen with
beautiful cabinetry, granite, island & heated flrs. Huge principle rooms are great for
entertaining! Main flr master bdrm. Awesome backyard has wrap around deck, in-ground
salt water pool, hot tub & gorgeous views! 3 car garage w/loft. The 90 acres (with hiking
trails) that buffer this subdivision are jointly owned by the 29 homes in this subdivision.

2 Completely separate homes - attached! Perfect for extended families or income!
Custom built in 2012! Home One: 2,420 sq ft with 4 bedrooms. Home Two: 1,200 sq ft,
with 2 bedrooms and finished basement. Set on 4 beautiful country acres. Massive deck
with built-in hot tub. Salt water pool. 6.5 car garage space (3.5 heated!). Mostly fenced
with a path cut inside lot lines. Virtual tour!

8786 sevenTeenTH sIdeROAd, eRIn

$1,149,900

$999,900

$349,900

new pRIce

$424,900

4151 ennIscLARe dRIve, MILTOn

op 1% in CanadaTop 1% in Canada

AWESOME HOME & AWESOME LOCATION!
23 CHArLES STrEET, GEOrGETOWN

Over 2300 sq.ft. of exceptional living & entertaining space. Over sized kitchen with gas fireplace & garden doors
that open to a deck overlooking a pond & English gardens. Spacious Dining & Living Room with gas fireplace.
Stunning family room addition. Perfect location to access old Georgetown & parks!
$849,900 ParkDistrict.ca

$84
9,90

0

PErfECT COMMuTEr & COuNTry AddrESS
11503 15TH SIdErOAd HALTON HILLS

Comewalk this beautiful property with a sprawling 4 bedroom bungalow on a 7.5 acreage that offers a 2 stall barn,
an irrigated pond, wooded acreage with trails, plus open space, a tennis court, and inground pool with covered
patio that makes entertaining effortless! Convenient location for a highway commute!
$999,999 HaltonCountry.ca

CAPE COd INTHE COuNTry
5874 fIfTH LINE, ErIN

SOLD
by the Halton Homes Team

$99
9,99

9

$59
9,90

0

$99
9,99

9

OvErLOOkTHE PArk!
808WATSONTErrACE, MILTON

Stone driveway, walkway and quaint front porch welcome you to this contemporary
home. Nine foot ceilings, hardwood, pot lights throughout and an open concept main
floor that walks out to deck and fenced yard! Three good sized bedrooms; the master
with double doors,walk in closet and 4pieceensuite. Great family home ingreat location!
$599,900 MiltonHome4U.com

ALL BrICk fOur BEdrOOM BEAuTy!
23 EATON STrEET

CurbAppeal Plus on this lovinglymaintained family homewith inground sprinker
system & 2 car garage. Hardwood flooring throughout the main level including
family room. Enjoy the gas fireplace, hardwood flooring, 3 piece bathroom &
large rec room in this finished basement.
$649,900 GeorgetownListings.ca

OPEN
HOuSE
SAT & SuN

2-4 PM

LANdSCAPEd, fENCEd & BETTErTHAN NEW!
22 JOLANA CrESCENT

South Georgetown 4 bedroom family home. Nine foot
ceilings, and rich toned hardwood throughout 2 levels. Both
the front entry and rear yard boast patterned concrete patio
& walkway. Energy Star Qualified home - Lower Utility Costs
$719,900 SouthGeorgetown.ca

$71
9,90

0

$64
9,90

0
park disTriCT


